


SPARKLING

SORELLE BRANCA ‘PARTICELLA 232" PROSECCO, Glera,

2021, Veneto —95
CASTEL NOARNA TRENTO DOC ‘BLANC DE BLANCS,
Chardonnay, NV, Trentino-Alto Adige —150
MONOGRAM FRANCIACORTA ‘SATEN’, Chardonnay,

NV, Lombardy —108
MEDICI ERMETE UNIQUE ROSE, Lambrusco Marani,

NV, Lombardy —100
BARONE PIZZINI FRANCIACORTA RISERVA,

Chardonnay, Pinot Nero, 2011, Lombardy —165
CA' DEL BOSCO 'ANNAMARIA CLEMENTI' ROSE,

Pinot Noir, 2016, Lombardy — 275
RICCI CURBASTRO FRANCIACORTA EXTRA BRUT,
Chardonnay, Pinot Nero, 2020, Lombardy —100
LA MESMA SPUMANTE METHODO GAVI, Cortese, NV,
Piedmont —95
VILLA PICTA' LAMBRUSCO MANTOVANO,

Lambrusco Ruberti, 2022, Lombardy — 64
VENTURINI BALDINI LAMBRUSCO, Grasparossa, Marani,
Maestri, Salamino, NV, Emilia Romanga — 76
CLETO CHIARLI VIGNETO CIALDINI, Grasparossa di
Castelvetro, NV, Emilia Romanga — 65
CORTE MANZINI BOLLICINE ROSE,

Grasparossa di Castelvetro, NV, Emilia Romanga — 64

SCACCIADIAVOLI BRUT ROSE, Sagrantino, NV, Umbria ~ — 100

SERGIO MOTTURA BRUT NATURE, Chardonnay,
2015, Lazio —140



WHITE

North

ALOIS LAGEDER 'GAUN' CHARDONNAY, Chardonnay, 2023,

Alto Adige

J. HOFFSTATTER 'BARTHENAU' RISERVA, Pinot Bianco,
2022, Alto Adige

TIEFENBRUNNER FELDMASRSCHALL VON FENNER,
Muller Thurgau, 2021, Alto Adige

JERMANN ‘TUNINA, Sauvignon Blanc, Chardonnay,
Ribolla Gialla, Malvasia, 2022, Alto Adige

ELENA WALCH 'ROSE 20/26, Pinot Noir, Merlot, Lagrein,
2023, Alto Adige

ERMACORA, Ribolla Gialla, 2021, Friuli-Venezia Guilia
EMILIO BULFON, Sciaglin, 2021, Friuli-Venezia Guilia

SCHIOPETTO ‘COLLIO DOC’, Sauvignon Blanc, 2021,
Friuli-Venezia Guilia

LIVIO FELLUGA ‘TERRE ALTE’, Friulano, Pinot Bianco,
Sauvignon Blanc, 2021, Friuli-Venezia Guilia

MARINA COPPI ‘FAVORITA!, Vermentino, 2019, Piedmont

LA MESMA GAVI DI GAVI RISERVA, Cortese, 2018,
Piedmont

PIO CESARE 'GAVI', Cortese, 2024, Piedmont

BARALE FRATELLI ‘LANGHE DOC’, Chardonnay, 2022,
Piedmont

FRECCIAROSSA 'SILLERY', Pinot Noir (Bianco),
2024, Lombardy

BARBACAN ROSATO, Chiavennasca, 2022, Lombardy
PRA SOAVE CLASSICO, Garganega, 2021, Veneto

— 80

—110

— 144

—170

—70
—76
— 66

— 82

— 225
—-75

—-75
—70

— 84

—-70
—110
— 88



MONTECARIANO 'MADONNA, Corvina, Corvione, Molinara,

2021, Veneto —78
LAURA ASCHERO, Vermentino, 2024, Liguria — 85
Central

QUERCIABELLA “MONGRANA’ BIANCO, Vermentino,

Viognier, 2021, Tuscany — 52
FALESCO EST! EST!I EST!!l, Trebbiano, Malvasia, Rossetto,

2024, Lazio — 56
MONASTERO SUORE CISTERCENSI ‘COENOBIUM’,

Trebbiano, Malvasia, Verdicchio, 2023, Lazio — 88
SPORTOLETTI ‘ASISSI’, Grecchetto, 2023, Umbria — 58
SALVIANO RIGOGLI TITIGNANO, Grechetto, Viognier,

2022, Umbria — 110
ANTINORI 'CEVARO DELLA SALA', Chardonnay, Grechetto,
2023, Umbria —150
ANTINORI ‘SAN GIOVANNI DELLA SALA’, Grechetto,

Procanico, Pinot Blanc, Viognier, 2023, Umbria — 68
South

LUIGI MAFFINI ‘KRATOS’, Fiano, 2022, Campania —75
CANTINA DEL TABURNO ‘DAMA, Falanghina, 2022,

Campania — 60
VILLA MATILDE ‘FALERNO DEL MASSICO’, Falanghina,

2022, Campania —78
FEUDI DI SAN GERGORIO ‘CUTIZZI’, Greco, 2022,

Campania —95
LUNA SCIANA, Fiano, 2020, Sicily — 65
TENUTE BOSCO ETNA BIANCO, Carricante, Catarratto,

2019, Sicily — 85

PASSOPISCIARO ‘PASSOBIANCQO’, Chardonnay, 2020, Sicily— 120



GRACI ‘ETNA BIANCO’, Carricante, Catarratto, 2023, Sicily — 92

GAJA ‘IDDA, Carricante, 2022, Sicily — 120
NATURAL

MASSIMO COLETTI 'PHOJE' PROSECCO, Glera, 2023,

Veneto —70
FONGOLI BIANCOFONGOLI, Trebbiano Spoletino, 2022,

Umbria —70
MARIA ERNESTA BERUCCI, Passerina, 2022, Lazio —78
EDI KEBER COLLIO BIANCO, Friulano, Malvasia,

Ribolla Gialla, 2022, Friuli-Venezia Guilia — 115
SANSONINA 'FERMENTAZIONE SPONTANAE!, Turbiana,

2020, Veneto —75
CASCINA DEGLI ULIVI 'FILAGNOTTTI', Cortese,

2021, Piedmont — 125
SKERK'OGRADE!, Vitovska, Malvasia, Sauvignon Blanc,

Pinot Grigio, 2021, Friuli-Venezia Guilia — 110
COSIMO MARIA MASINI ‘DAPHNE’, Trebbiano, 2021,

Tuscany —72
COS ‘RAMI’, Inzolia, Grecanico, 2022, Sicily — 84

RONCO SEVERO, Pinot Grigio, 2020, Friuli-Venezia Guilia ~ — 92

LA COLOMBERA 'SANTA CROCE', Timorasso,
2023, Piedmont —98

CANTINA LA BACHETA ‘ISA’, Corvina, 2022, Veneto — 65
LA COLOMBERA ‘LA ROMBA, Croatina, 2022, Piedmont  — 68

GUELI 'U'RUSSU', Nero D'Avola, Indigenous Varietals,
2019, Sicily —70

NATALINO DEL PRETE, Primitivo, 2021, Puglia —70
MARIA ERNESTA BERUCCI 'RAPHAEL, Cesanese, 2022, Lazio — 75



REDS

North

ALOIS LAGEDER, Sciava, 2023, Alto Adige —58
MARCO DONATI, Teroldego, 2022, Alto Adige — 67
FORADORI 'GRANATOQ!, Teroldego, 2016, Alto Adige — 135
CANTINA TERLAN, Pinot Noir, 2023, Alto Adige - 95
FRANZ HAAS, Pinot Noir, 2021, Alto Adige —120
GROSJEAN GAMAY, Gamay, 2024, Valle d Aosta — 84
EMILIO BULFON, Forgiarin, 2023, Friuli —72
GARAGISTI ANORIMI FRIULANI, Schiopettino, 2022, Friuli — 95
MAISON ANSELMET, Fumin, 2020, Valle d Aosta —100
DANILO THOMAIN 'ENFER/, Petit Rouge, 2022,

Valle d Aosta — 115

BERTANI 'CATULLO' VALPOLICELLA RIPASSO CLASSICO
SUPERIORE, Corvina, Corvione, Rondinella, 2019, Veneto — 140

ZENATO AMARONE, Corvina, Rondinella, 2019, Veneto — 150
DAL FORNO ROMANO, Corvina, Croatina, Corvinone,

Oseleta, Rondinella, 2019, Veneto — 325
DE FORVILLE BARBARESCO, Nebbiolo, 2021, Piedmont — 115
PRUNOTTO BARBARESCO, Nebbiolo, 2022, Piedmont —125
BORGOGNO ‘NO NAME’, Nebbiolo, 2022, Piedmont —130
MARCHESI DI BAROLO 'BAROLQ' Nebbiolo, 2019,

Piedmont — 160
BARALE FRATELLI 'MONROBIOLO DI BUSSIA' BAROLO
Nebbiolo, 2019, Piedmont — 200
ALDO CONTERNO 'COLONNELLO' BAROLO,

Nebbiolo, 2020, Piedmont — 550
MAURO VEGLIO 'BARBERA D'ALBA!, Barbera, 2023 —75
EZIO TRINCHERO 'BRICCO DEL NOCE!', Barbera,

2020, Piedmont — 110



ALLEGRINI AMARONE DELLA VALPOLICELLA CLASSICO

Corvina, Corvinone, Rondinella, Oseleta, 2020, Veneto — 210
Central

PETIT SANCABA, Pinot Noir, 2022, Tuscany — 125
FONTODI 'CHIANTI CLASSICO', Sangiovese, 2020, Tuscany — 140
VILLA CALCINAIA CHIANTI, Sangiovese, 2022, Tuscany — 80
TENUTA DI CARLEONE 'IL GUERCIO/, Sangiovese,

2020, Tuscany — 155
TENUTE SILVIO NARDI ‘BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO’,
Sangiovese, 2020, Tuscany —155
TERRENO '"TRE VIGNE' CHIANTI CLASSICO Sangiovese,

2021, Tuscany — 88
ARGIANO BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO, Sangiovese, 2020,
Tuscany —180
COSIMO MARIA 'NICOLE' Sangiovese, 2021, Tuscany —70
ULTIMA PIETRA ‘TOSCANA ROSSO’, Cabernet Sauvignon,
Cabernet Franc, Merlot, 2020, Tuscany — 130
TENUTA GREPPO ‘BIONDI SANTI’ BRUNELLO DI
MONTALCINO RISERVA, Sangiovese, 2018, Tuscany — 510
FONTERENZA 'ROSSO DI MONTALCINO', Sangiovese,

2020, Tuscany —125
GAJA ‘PIEVE SANTA RESTITUTA’ BRUNELLO DI
MONTALCINO, Sangiovese, 2019, Tuscany — 275
ALTESINO 'BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO, Sangiovese,

2019, Tuscany — 175
MONTE BERNARDI 'SA'ETTA!, Chianti Classico Riserva,

2021, Tuscany —120
BUONDONNO CHIANTI CLASSICO RISERVA Sangiovese,

2020, Tuscany —125

ANTINORI ‘“TIGNANELLQO’, Sangiovese, Cabernet Sauvignon,
Cabernet Franc, 2021, Tuscany — 295



TENUTA SAN GUIDO 'SASSICAIA|, Cabernet Sauvignon,

Cabernet Franc, 2022, Tuscany — 600
TRINORO 'CAMPO DI TENAGLIA!, Cabernet Franc, 2021,
Tuscany — 288
QUERCIABELLA 'CAMARTINA!, Cabernet Sauvignon,
Sangiovese, 2017, Tuscany — 320
CASTELLO DI VOLPAIA 'BALIFICO', Sangiovese, Cabernet
Sauvignon, 2020, Tuscany — 225
TENUTE DEL CABREO ‘IL BORGO’, Sangiovese,

Cabernet Sauvignon, 2020, Tuscany — 165
LA VISCIOLA ‘MOZZATTA!, Cesanese, 2020, Lazio — 135
LUCCHETTI ‘LACRIMA DI MORRO ‘D’ ALBA’, Lacrima,

2022, Marche — 58
ALFREDOSA 'MONTEFALCO ROSSQO', Sangiovese, Merlot,
Sagrantino, 2016, Umbria —100
FATTORIA DI MILZIADE 'MONTEFALCO ROSSO,

Sangiovese, Sagrantino, Merlot, 2021, Umbria — 85
PERTICAIA ‘MONTEFALCO SAGRANTINCO’, Sagrantino,

2016, Umbria — 110
ROMANELLI 'TERRA CUPA!, Sagrantino, 2017, Umbria — 120

VALLE REALE 'SAN CALISTO', Montepulciano, 2015, Abruzzo — 100

South

AZIENDA NESCI 'FRASANE', Nocera, Nero D'Avola, 2023,
Calabria — 66

CATALDO CALABRETTA ‘CIRO’, Gaglioppo, 2022, Calabria — 65
CARUSO E MININI NERO D'AVOLA, Nero D'Avola, 2021,

Sicily — 62
PRODUTTORI DI MANDURIA, Primitivo, 2021, Puglia — 62
COS, Frappato, 2023, Sicily — 82
GRACI 'ETNA ROSSO', Nerello Mascalese, 2022, Sicily — 85
CIRO BIONDI 'SAN NICOLQO', Nerello Mascalese, Nerello

Cappuccio, 2022, SICILY — 145



PASSOPISCIARO 'CONTRADA P!, Nerello Mascalese,

2022, Sicily —175
FEUDO MACCARI ‘SAIA’, Nero D Avola, 2020, Sicily —75
FRANCHETTI 'TERRE SICILIANE IGT', Petit Verdot,

Cesanese d'Affile, 2020, Sicily — 270
MARABINO 'ROSSO DI CONTRADA!, Nero D'Avola,

2016, Sicily — 85
CANTINA SANTADI 'GROTTA ROSSA, Carignan, 2020,

Sardegna —70

AGRICOLA PUNICA ‘MONTESSU ISOLA DEI NURAGHY’,
Carignano, Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Cabernet Franc,
Syrah, 2022, Sardegna —-79

BACK VINTAGES

BORGOGNO 'CANNUBI' BAROLO, Nebbiolo, 2013, Piedmont — 550
VIGNETTI MASSA '"MONLEALE!', Barbera, 2015, Piedmont — 170
RICCI CURBASTRO 'MUSEUM RELEASE', Chardonnay,

Pinot Blanc, Pinot Noir, 2009, Lombardy —180
ANTINORI 'TIGNANELLO', Sangiovese, Cabernet Sauvignon,
Cabernet Franc, 2014, Tuscany — 475
FULIGNI BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO RISERVA,

Sangiovese, 2004, Tuscany — 475
UCCELLIERA 'BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO!,

Sangiovese, 2010, Tuscany — 410
MASTRO JANNI 'VINGA LORETO' BRUNELLO DI
MONTALCINO, Sangiovese, 2015, Tuscany — 410
EMIDIO PEPE MONTEPULCIANO D' ABRUZZO,

Montepulciano, 2003, Abruzzo — 600



SPIRITS 207

Vodka

ABSOLUT —16
GREY GOOSE —17
KETEL ONE —16
LUSUSOWA —12
TITO'S —15
VERITA —12
WHEATLEY —14
Gin

PLYMOUTH —15
BOMBAY DRY —14
TANQUERAY —16
BORDIGA OCCITAN —17
NORTH SHORE #6 —15
JUNIPERO —15
CITADELLE —14
HENDRICKS —17
LUNAZUL BLANCO —14
REAL DEL VALLE BLANCO —14
REAL DEL VALLE REPOSADO —16
HERRADURA BLANCO —16
HERRADURA ANEJO -2
HERRADURA LEGEND —27

TEQUILA OCHO BLANCO —16

10



TEQUILA OCHO REPOSADO
TEQUILA OCHO ANEJO

G4 BLANCO

G4 REPOSADO

G4 ANEJO

FORTALEZA BLANCO
FORTALEZA REPOSADO
CLASE AZUL PLATA

CLASE AZUL REPOSADO
DON JULIO 1942

PELOTON DE LA MUERTE MEZCAL
DEL MAGUEY, CHICHICAPA

Whiskey

MAKER'S MARK

BASIL HAYDEN

OLD GRANDAD 114

WOODFORD RESERVE

OLD FORESTER

FOUR ROSES

EVAN WILLIAMS BONDED

HEAVEN HILL 7 YEAR BONDED

WILD TURKEY 101

WILLET POT STILL

CREAM OF KENTUCKY SMALL BATCH
CREAM OF KENTUCKY CASK STRENGTH
BUFFALO TRACE

EAGLE RARE

BLANTON'S

—19
- 28
—18
—22
~30
—24
~28
~33
— 45
— 40
—14
—19

—16
—17
—14
—18
—14
—14
—14
—18
—13
—16
-22
-28
—16
-20
—-29



E.H. TAYLOR SMALL BATCH —20

WELLER SPECIAL RESERVE GREEN LABEL ~25
WELLER FULL PROOF BLUE LABEL —30
MEDLEY BROTHERS —14
RITTENHOUSE BONDED RYE —14
WILLETT 4 YEAR RYE ~20
SAZERAC 6 YEAR RYE —16
WILD TURKEY 101 RYE —13
1792 BARREL PROOF SINGLE BARREL —16
JOHNNIE WALKER RED LABEL —15
MACALLAN 12 YEAR —24
GLENFIDICH 12 YEAR —16
GLENFIDICH 15 YEAR — 21
BALVENIE DOUBLE WOOD —24
TULLAMORE DEW —14
OLD FITZGERALD 7 YEAR —-20
OLD FITZGERALD 9 YEAR -35
CROWN ROYAL —14
Rum

PLANTERAY 3 STARS —13
PLANTERAY PINEAPPLE —16
FLOR DE CANA 4 YEAR WHITE RUM —12
HAMILTON 151 —14
SAILOR JERRY —12
Brandy

PIERRE FERRAND 1840 —16

PISCO ITALIA —14



PISCO TORONTEL —14

STRAVECCHIO —16
GAJA SPERSS GRAPPA —18
VILLA CALCINAIA —15
POLI RISERVA GRAPPA —16
Amaro

CYNAR —10
DON CICCIO CARCIOFO —12
FACCIO BRUTO CARCIOFO —12
EBO LEBO —15
ITALICUS —14
APEROL —12
AMARO NONINO —14
AMARO AMARA —14
AMARO MONTENEGRO -1
ROMANA AMARO —13
FRED JERBIS AMARO —13
ALPE GENEPY -1
AMARO LUCANO —-12
AMARO LUCANO ESSENZA —18
AMARO AVERNA —10
FERNET BRANCA —10
NOVEIS FERNET —10
ZUCCA RABARBARO —12
PAESANI GRAN SASSO AMARO —14
MONTANARO BITTER NATURALE —10

GUALCO AMARO SOLDATINI —14



AMARO NARDINI
D. ULRICH
RUCOLINO
AMARO ABANO
SELECT APERITIVO
STELLARE PRIMO
NARDINI BITTER
CAMPARI

DORA DIRA

Vermouth

ALESSIO DRY

ALESSIO CHINOTTO
BORDIGA EXTRA DRY
ELENA RAV 18 SWEET VERMOUTH
LO-FI SWEET VERMOUTH
CARLO ALBERTO WHITE
CARPANO ANTICA
CARPANO BIANCO
CARPANO PUNT E MES
COCCHI AMERICANO
COCCHI ROSSA

NOVEIS VERMOUTH

PIO CESARE VERMOUTH
BALDORIA ROSSO DRY

Liquore
GIOCONDO COFFEE
BENEDICTINE

14

—12
—15
—13

—12
—13
—14

—12

—12
—12
—14
—17
—14
—13
—12
—12
—10
—10
—10
—10
—18
—13

—14
—12



BORDIGA AMARETTO
NARDINI MANDORLA
NARDINI AQUA DI CEDRO
PISONI LIMONCELLO
NOCINO

SOLERNO BLOOD ORANGE
LICOR 43

FRANGELICO

ROMANA SAMBUCA
GREEN CHARTRUESE
YELLOW CHARTEUSE
YELLOW CHARTEUSE VEP
GREEN CHARTRUESE VEP
ST GERMAIN

GRAND MARNIER

15

—10
—13
—10
—13
—12
—13
—12
—12
—13
—26
—26
— 44
— 44
—17
—13



